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Women / 3P / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Razeghi3113
Rowland/Ballard

9.800 9.700 9.7759.400 38.675
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sophie Wesolowski3111
Rowland/Ballard

9.800 9.750 9.7259.250 38.525
1T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Eva Abshire3101
Rowland/Ballard

9.550 9.000 9.2759.050 36.875
3T 6 3 6 3 

3 

Kimberly Shen388
Maximum Woodlands

9.550 9.050 9.4508.750 36.800
3T 5 6T 4 4 

4 

Ella Hawk338
Juergen's

9.300 9.175 9.0008.750 36.225
10T 4 6T 15 5 

5 

Jenna Kersten377
Maximum Conroe

9.250 8.700 9.2258.850 36.025
13 11T 4T 8 6 

6 

Kenzie Neidigk368
Cypress

9.550 8.750 9.2508.450 36.000
3T 10 14T 7 7 

7 

Cheyann McMullen3133
West Houston Gym

9.450 8.950 8.9508.600 35.950
6T 7 11T 16T 8 

8 

Eleanor Crouch395
Powersports

9.300 8.700 8.9508.850 35.800
10T 11T 4T 16T 9 

9 

Elenor Rudnicki387
Maximum Woodlands

9.450 8.450 9.2008.600 35.700
6T 16 11T 9 10 

10 

Savannah Davis3137
West Houston Gym

9.350 8.900 8.6508.750 35.650
8T 8 6T 19 11 

11 

Katie Morgan392
Powersports

9.200 9.200 8.6008.450 35.450
14 3 14T 20 12T

12T

Madeline Clements376
Maximum Conroe

9.050 8.500 9.1508.750 35.450
16 15 6T 11 12T

12T

Madison O'Brien386
Maximum Woodlands

9.350 7.800 9.5258.700 35.375
8T 20 10 3 14 

14 

Sadie Zielinski375
K2 Academy

9.100 8.600 9.1758.250 35.125
15 14 18 10 15 

15 

Jayden Fleming3102
Rowland/Ballard

9.300 7.900 9.4008.450 35.050
10T 19 14T 5 16 

16 

Marley Lumpkin3106
Rowland/Ballard

8.850 8.425 9.1008.600 34.975
19T 17 11T 12T 17 

17 

Evelyn Trask-Sissell3112
Rowland/Ballard

8.550 8.650 9.1008.400 34.700
22 13 17 12T 18 

18 

Dannette Haygood391
Mazeika's Elite

8.900 8.800 8.8507.800 34.350
17T 9 21 18 19 

19 

Maci Nash398
Powersports

8.900 7.050 9.0508.100 33.100
17T 21 19 14 20 

20 

Josie Winters303
Juergen's

8.850 7.925 7.9007.850 32.525
19T 18 20 22 21 

21 

Janeen Abante352
Juergen's

8.700 6.500 8.0506.950 30.200
21 22 22 21 22 

22 
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